Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-23-179098-C PCN Date: 21-JUN-23

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
Obsolescence

Description of Changes
Obsolescence

|Reason for Cancellation:

|PM wants to remove some parts since they need to keep part status active. For other parts, we will create another ECR and an ECN.

PCN Attributes:

Product Category: Kind of Change:

Change Feature: Potential Customer Impact:
Remarks:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

part Number Part Discontinued Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part Description Of
per PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference

1-2267795-1 NO

1-2267795-3 NO

1-2267795-5 NO

1-2267796-2 NO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Part Discontinued per| Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
1-2267795-
NO
i
1-2267795- NO
3
1-2267795- NO
5
;—2267796— NO






